BRODN

Patient, Facility, & Caregiver Benefits
e Reduces the risk of patient and caregiver injury during bathing

e Removable arm supports make transfers safe and easy

* Adjustable components make for a comfortable bathing experience
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Revive

Shower Commode
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Dynamic tilting and reclining permits
safe and thorough bathing

The recline feature and removable arm
supports make it easy for thorough
bathing and skin assessments

Anterior and posterior tilt allows for
easy user positioning

Rust-resistant frame and components
are durable and long-lasting
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BRODN

Safety and Comfort for Hygiene Care

SPECIFICATIONS

INFINITELY
ADJUSTABLE TILT

DEGREES OF RECLINE

WEIGHT CAPACITY

SEAT WIDTHS

SEAT DEPTHS

SEAT
SURFACE HEIGHT

BACK HEIGHT

LIFETIME
WARRANTY FRAME

18 in
(40 cm)

18 in
(40 cm)

24.5in
(63 cm)

26 in
(66 cm)

Revive

Shower Commode

Up to 12° (with posterior tilt)
Up to 10° (with anterior tilt)

Up to 67°

400 lbs. (181kg)

22 in
(55 cm)

STRAP COLOR OPTIONS

=

16-Gauge Tubular Steel Frame
10 YEARS

Click here to see
accessories, color options,
order forms, and more!

e

Need a bariatric option?

The Revive Bariatric Shower Commode
accommodates users up tp 800 /bs.!
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